Campuses
Administration Building
14705 Woodforest * Houston 77015

Cimarron Elementary
816 Cimarron * Houston 77015

Cloverleaf Elementary

1035 Frankie * Houston 77015
Galena Park Elementary

401 N. Main * Galena Park 77547
Green Valley Elementary

13350 Woodforest * Houston 77015
Havard Elementary

15150 Wallisville « Houston 77049
Jacinto City Elementary

10910 Wiggins « Houston 77029
MacArthur Elementary

1801 N. Main ¢ Galena Park 77547

Normandy Crossing Elementary

12500 Normandy Crossing * Houston 77015

North Shore Elementary
14310 Duncannon * Houston 77015

Purple Sage Elementary
6500 Purple Sage * Houston 77049

Pyburn Elementary
12302 Coulson ¢ Houston 77015

Sam Houston Elementary

4101 E Sam Houston Pkwy N « Houston 77015

Tice Elementary
14120 Wallisville « Houston 77049

Williamson Elementary

6720 New Forest Parkway « Houston 77049

Woodland Acres Elementary
12936 Sarahs Lane ¢ Houston 77015

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus
6722 Uvalde * Houston 77049

Cunningham Middle School

14110 Wallisville * Houston 77049
Galena Park Middle School

400 Keene * Galena Park 77547
North Shore Middle School

120 Castlegory * Houston 77015
Woodland Acres Middle School
12947 Myrtle Lane * Houston 77015
CTE Early College High School
5800 Uvalde Bldg #7 « Houston 77049
Galena Park High School

1000 Keene * Galena Park 77547

832-386-1000
832-386-3240
832-386-3200
832-386-1670
832-386-4390
832-386-3710
832-386-4600
832-386-4630
832-386-1600
832-386-4660
832-386-3100
832-386-3150
832-386-4430
832-386-4050
832-386-4000
832-386-2220
832-386-2100
832-386-4470
832-386-1700
832-386-2600
832-386-4700
832-386-2280

832-386-2800

Galena Park ISD Board of Trustees
Noe Esparza, President

Norma Hernandez, Vice President
Ramon Garza, Secretary
Wanda Heath Johnson, Trustee
Adrian Stephens, Trustee
Linda Clark Sherrard, Trustee
Jose Jimenez, Trustee

Dr. John Moore
Superintendent of Schools

Dr. Wanna Giacona
Chief Administrative Officer

Dr. Sonya Haidusek-Niazy
Deputy Superintendent for Operational Support
& Chief Financial Officer

Elizabeth Lalor
Deputy Superintendent for Educational
Support & School Administration

Dr. Mechelle Epps
Assistant Superintendent for Student Support Services

Dr. David Harris
Assistant Superintendent for Educational Support
and School Administration

Holli Malloy
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction

Mike McKay
Assistant Superintendent for Operations

Galena Park

Independent School District

MAP

GPISD...
A Great Place

North Shore Senior High Ninth Grade Center 832-386-3400
13501 Holly Park « Houston 77015

North Shore Senior High 10th Grade Center 832-386-4880
353 Castlegory Bldg #3 « Houston 77049

North Shore Senior High School
353 Castlegory * Houston 77049
Zotz Education Center

13801 Holly Park « Houston 77015
Becker Early Childhood Center
1908 2" Street « Galena Park 77547
GPISD Childcare Center - North
325 Barbara Mae « Houston 77015
GPISD Childcare Center - South
1906 2" Street « Galena Park 77547

832-386-4100
832-386-3637
832-386-2000
832-386-2090
832-386-3760

GALENA PARK
Independent School District

14705 Woodforest Blvd. « Houston, Texas 77015
(832) 386-1000 * FAX (832) 386-1100

June 2023

to Bel



@ Key to
Galena Park ISD

* Administration Building
. Becker Early Childhood Center
GPISD Childcare Center - South
Galena Park Elementary
Galena Park Middle School
Galena Park High School
MacArthur Elementary
Agriculture Facility
Jacinto City Elementary
Pyburn Elementary
10. Woodland Acres Middle School
11. Woodland Acres Elementary
12. Normandy Crossing Elementary
Bandera 13. Transportation Facility
14. Cimarron Elementary
15. Cloverleaf Elementary
16. Sam Houston Elementary
| 17. Green Valley Elementary
y 18. North Shore Senior High Ninth
arket Street
Grade Center
Lane 19. Zotz Education Center
20. North Shore Elementary
21. GPISD Childcare Center - North
Lane 22. Cunningham Middle School
23. Tice Elementary
24. North Shore Middle School

25. Havard Elementary
\ 26. CTE Early College High School
27. District Stadium and Natatorium
11th St, 28. North Shore Senior High School
@ 29. North Shore Senior High 10®
§th St N Grade Center
30. Purple Sage Elementary
3rd St. 31. Cobb Sixth Grade Campus
2nd St. 32. Williamson Elementary
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